ORIGINAL

Decision No. __71453

ds

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Application of GREYHOUND LINES, INC., for authority to operate over Interstate Highway 5 between South Carlsbad Junction and North Rose Canyon Junction and for related incidental relief.

Application No. 48652

ORDER OF MODIFICATION

By Decision No. 71269, dated September 13, 1966, applicant was authorized to operate over Interstate Highway 5 between South Carlsbad Junction and North Rose Canyon Junction. An amendment to the route descriptions was omitted and will be corrected by this supplemental order.

IT IS ORDERED that Appendix A of Decision No. 55893, as heretofore amended, is further amended by incorporating therein the routes set forth in Fifth Revised Page 59-A in revision of Fourth Revised Page 59-A, which revised page is attached hereto and by this reference made a part hereof.

The effective date of this order shall be the date hereof.

		<u></u>	
·	Dated at _	San Francisco	, California, this 25
day of _	OCTOBER	, 1966	
			DE ERALIN
		2	learge di Trover
		<u></u>	
		<u>+7</u> /	reducisk - D. Hololiste
		New	gatar
		Shi	Commissioners

APPENDIX A (Dec. 55893)

ds

GREYHOUND LINES, INC.

Fifth Revised Page 59-A Cancels Fourth Revised Page 59-A

17.37 - Hetween Spring Valley Junction and Grossmont:

From junction California Highway 94 and unnumbered highway (Spring Valley Junction), over unnumbered highway to junction Interstate Highway 8 (La Mesa), thence over Interstate Highway 8 to junction California Highway 125 (Grossmont Junction).

17.38 - Between North Doheny Park Junction and Doheny Park Wye:

From junction Interstate Highway 5 and unnumbered highway (North Doheny Park Junction), over unnumbered highway to junction California Highway 1 (Doheny Park Wye).

17.39 - Between Doheny Park Wye and South Doheny Park Junction:

From junction California Highway 1 and unnumbered highway (Doheny Park Wye), over unnumbered highway to junction Interstate Highway 5 (South Doheny Park Junction), to be operated as an alternate route.

17.40 - Between South Carlsbad Junction and North Rose Canyon Junction:

From junction Interstate Highway 5 and California Highway 1 (South Carlsbad Junction), over California Highway 1 to junction Interstate Highway 5 (North Rose Canyon Junction).

17.41 - Between Race Track Junction and East Del Mar Junction:

From Race Track Junction, over unnumbered highway to junction Interstate Highway 5 (East Del Mar Junction), to be operated as an alternate route.

17.42 - Between North Rose Canyon Junction and South Rose Canyon Junction:

> From junction California Highway 1, Interstate Highway 5, and unnumbered highway (North Rose Canyon Junction), over unnumbered highway via Rose Canyon Junction to junction Interstate Highway 5 (South Rose Canyon Junction).

Issued by California Public Utilities Commission.

Added	by Decision No.	71453	Application	No.	48652.